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SCHEDULE 8.—SPIRITS, WINES, AND OTHER BEVERAGES—Continued

Comparison of rates of duty in the tariff act of 1922 and the tariff act of 1980—Continued

Imports, calendar year 1928

Computed duties on
1928 imports

Rate of duty

Actual or com-
puted ad valo-
rem rate

Unit of

quantity st =% 33
Quantity Value L‘Zjﬂ‘;‘ﬁt Act of 1622 | Act of 1930

Gallon. ... 804, 021 $395,280 | $0.49 |  $80,402 |  $80,402
e iateh) 12 2| 217 1 1
............ 804, 033 305,306 |-- - 80, 403 80,403 |
2,743 ()2 selleatis 4 457 4 457

4,464, 714 10) 499,324 | 492,32

5,032, 145 @ 116,774 | 416,774
________________________________________________ 39, 555 39, 555

Dozen..... 580 46| .81 2 24

.............. 1,433,616 |--—....| 523,045 | 680,069

Paragraph
: Commodity
Act of| Actof
1922 | 1930
808 809 | Mineral waters, natural or artificial .. ... ...
808 809 Frown Cbao e e e s e :
IRotal paragIaphy o . s ot
217 217 | Bottles, vials, jars, demijohns, carboys, etc., filled,
containing spirits, wines, and beverages (other
than sparkling, ete.):
Holding Tess than 34 pinf. ool =2 aoidass
Holding more than 34 pint and not over 1 pint.
Holdingover/d pinte_ . SlZir o ni o m o
Tolal, pAragraphe/s Sl o s Lo - rogii s
809 810 | Common yellow, brown, or gray earthenware
and salt glazed stoneware containing mineral
water.?
810 811 | Administrative provisions.
811 812 | Administrative provisions.
812 813 | Administrative provisions.
813 814 | Administrative provisions.
814 815 | Administrative provisions.
TatalySchedule 8. foxtrato s giiss hsoul s BT

Act of 1922

10 centsipergallon:. ot_ oo __ o

10 cents per gallon less 20 per cent.

1634 cents per gross.
14 cent per pound.-
dg.eentiper pound- .ol Sioiili

brper cenbauan s SITEL N ESaEh s o Lo

Act of 1930

10:centeipar gallon-2-2t o027 UL IniE

10 cents per gallon less 20 per cent.

1634 cents per gross-.
14 cent per pound.-
14 cent per pound. ..

i Act of | Act of
1922 1930
Per cent|Per cent

. 3 20. 34
3.69 3.69
20. 34 20. 34

36. 48

47.44

1 No import data.
2 Import data not segregated.
8 Value included in value of contents,

4 Represents duty on bottles, vials, etc., on which the value of contents is included e

lsewhere in this schedule.

5 Above earthenware dutiable at one-third of the rate given in par. 210, All bottles containing spirits, wines, mineral water, and other beverage dutiable under par, 217 at one-third of rate.



